T
IM
E
R
S
9
Series 313
DIMENSIONS:

HOUSING
Dust, moisture and impact-resistant molded polycarbonate
ORDERING CODE
313A 001 Q 1 X
BASIC TYPE
RANGE
001 – 1 sec.
003 – 10 sec.
007 – 1 min.
014 – 10 min.
000 – 1 sec.
VOLTAGE & FREQUENCY
Q – 120VAC, 50/60 Hz
R – 240VAC, 50/60 Hz
N – 24V DC
K – Special
ARRANGEMENT
1 – On-delay
0 – Special
FEATURES
X – Standard
K – Special
ACCESSORIES
0000-825-81-00 Surface mounting socket
0000-825-82-00 PC board socket
WIRING
TERMINAL WIRING
ISE, Inc.   -   10100 Royalton Rd.   -   Cleveland, OH  44133  USA    -   Tel: (440) 237-3200  -  Fax: (440) 237-1744   -   http://instserv.com